Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Parlex Standard ZIF Style Cables Part Numbering Configurations
and General Specifications
Standard Part Numbering Configuration
SHEET   1   OF   4
( For cables with less than 10
Conductors use only 1 number
Ex. 100R8-1252B - )
This document and the designs, specifications, and engineering
information disclosed herein are the property of Parlex USA LLC
and are not to be disseminated or reproduced without expressed
written consent. This document is loaned in confidence and then
only for consideration of the matter disclosed hereon. In accepting
loan of this document, the recipient agrees to keep it and the matter
disclosed hereon in confidence and not to use or permit their use in
any way detrimental to Parlex USA LLC
A Johnson Electric Company
ZIF with Stiffeners on both endsB
ZIF with Stiffeners both ends Opposite sidesBO
ZIF with Stiffeners one end and Lasered one end
BL
ZIF with Stiffener one end and Blunt cut one end
BT
ZIF with Stiffener on one end onlyBN
Cable Length
0.280"±0.030"
Lasered Area
0.112" Ref.
Bussbar
Cables in piece form
Bulk roll with exposed conductors and stiffeners
KW
Bulk roll with exposed conductors and stiffeners on opposite sides
KR
Bulk roll with exposed conductors with stiffeners and double bare area
KL
Bulk roll with exposed conductors and no stiffeners opposite sides
KNO
Bulk roll with exposed conductors and no stiffenersKN
Double Exposed Area
Cables in bulk form
Bulk roll with exposed conductors and stiffeners every other window
KBN
Bulk roll with exposed conductors and stiffeners every other window opposite sides
KRN
ZIF with no StiffenersN
ZIF with no Stiffeners Opposite sidesNO
Cable Blunt cut both ends
TT
ZIF with no Stiffener one end and Blunt cut one endNT
ZIF with no Stiffener one end and Lasered one end
NL
Cable Length
0.280"±0.030"
Lasered Area
0.112" Ref.
Bussbar
Lasered cable both ends
L Cable Length
0.280"±0.030"
Lasered Area
0.112" Ref.
Bussbar
SCALE
SIZE FSCM
18377B
Rev.
-
NA
PS-3705
Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners with stripe marked over first conductorKS
KK Bulk roll with no exposed conductors and no stiffeners
SHEET   2   OF   4
Cable end orientations